

N.D.P.S 14 of 2025.

Order No. 05 dated 26.09.2025.

No report has yet been received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 04.11.2025 for awaiting report. (Annual vacation intervenes)

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Cum
Judge, Special Court, Hooghly.
(WB00645)